
 

16 February 2021 

Recycling Collection 

 

16 March 2021 

Ordinary Meeting of Council @ 
3pm in Council Chambers 

 

Cr Tony Sachse  
President 

P: 0429 851 257 
crsachse@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Nick Gillett 

Deputy President 

P: 0427 862 060 
crgillett@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Tanya Gibson 

P: 0427 976 880 
crgibson@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 

 

Cr Leeanne Gobbart 
P: 0429 848 042 

crgobbart@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 

 

Cr Stuart Putt 

P: 0427 862 060 
crputt@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 
 

Cr Ian Sanders 

P: 0427 851 213 

crsanders@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au 

8 February 2021 

GRADER OPERATOR 

The Shire of Mt Marshall is seeking a competent and enthusiastic 

Grader Operator to assist carrying out road maintenance and 

construction works as required, drainage and other ancillary works. 

A HR motor drivers license is required for this position.  A HC licence 

would be an advantage. 

 

Remuneration for the position is in accordance with Level 5 of the Local 

Government Industry Award 2010, negotiable depending on 

experience. 

 

Subsidised Shire housing may be provided and negotiated with the 

preferred applicant. 

 

Please contact Nadine Richmond on 08 9685 

1202 or admin@mtmarshall.wa.gov.au for a copy of the position 

description and information package.  

 

Applications submitted to the undersigned, marked ‘Private & 

Confidential’ are to be received by 4pm, Friday 12 February 2021. 

 

John Nuttall 

Chief Executive Officer 

PO Box 20 

BENCUBBIN  WA  6477 

 

GRANTS COMMISSION PUBLIC HEARING CANCELLED  

Due to recent COVID19 restrictions in WA the Grants Commission 

Public Hearing to be held this Thursday 11 February has been 

cancelled and will be rescheduled later in the year.  


